PV Series
Gearhead
Catalog USA
Pub.version 102505
Applications
• Industrial requirements, belt and pulley, conveyor, production machinery.
• Packaging, pharmaceutical, commercial, palletizing.
• Automotive, production, inspection equipment

www.parkermotion.comParker Hannifi n Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division 7
How to Order
 Single-turn (9D)        Multi-turn  (6D)
A.  PRODUCT:
PV  Power Versatility
B.  FRAME SIZE:1
40  40mm
17 NEMA 17
60  60mm
23 NEMA 23
90 90mm
34 NEMA 34
C.  FRONT FACE:
F Flange (Square) Face
T Round (Tapped) Face
D.  OUTPUT FACE DIMENSIONS:
A Alpha / Stober2
N Neugart3
B Parker Bayside (Same as PX)2
E NEMA (English)2,4
E.  RATIO:
XXX 40/17 frame options  = 004, 005, 007, 010, 016,
 020, 035, 040, 050, 070, 100
 60/23 and 90/40 frame options = 003, 004, 005, 007, 009, 010,
 012, 015, 016, 020, 025, 028, 030, 040, 050, 070, 100
F.  SPECIALS:
XXX  Factory Assigned
A.  PRODUCT:
 MV   PV mounting kit
B.  FRAME SIZE:
 40  40mm / NEMA 17
 60  60mm / NEMA 23
 90 90mm / NEMA 34
C.  Factory assigned:
 XXX   Consult factory
  for specials.
PV   60    F    N  - XXX  - XXX
A      B     C    D      E        F
Mounting Kit
MV   60    XXX
A      B     C
Notes:
(1) NEMA sizes only available with front face option ‘F’
(2) Output face dimensions
     Option ‘A’ only available with front face option ‘T’
     Option ‘B’ and ‘E’ only available with front face option ‘F’
(3) For PV90FN use PV90FB
(4) Only availabe for NEMA 17,23 and 34
Frame Size Motor Shaft Lengths Gearhead Adapter Lengths
   mm (in)   mm (in)
PV40/PV17 12 thru 20 (0.472 thru 0.787) 13.7(0.539)
  20.1 thru 25.4 (0.791 thru 1.000) 19 (0.748)
PV60/PV23 16 thru 25.4 (0.630 thru 1.000) 16.5 (0.65)
  25.5 thru 31.8 (1.004 thru 1.252) 22.5 (0.886)
PV90/PV34 20 thru 31.8 (0.787 thru 1.252) 20 (0.787)
  31.9 thru 40 (1.256 thru 7.575) 28.5 (1.122)
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED
HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.